SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28118-28119/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-07-2012 in CM No. 199/2012 in LPA No. 90/2012 and dated 16-08-2012 in LPA No. 90/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

B.K.NANDA (THROUGH HIS GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY HOLDER SH. SK.NANDA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADVISOR TO THE ADMINISTRATOR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 5/2015 and IA No.128786/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS IA No. 5/2015 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

WITH SLP(C) Nos. 12309/2013, 25077/2013, 33493/2013, 37117/2013 11827/2014, and 11826/2014

Date: 08-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aniket Jain, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR

Mr. Deepak Sanota, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Mahip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Adjournment slip has been circulated.

List on 13th January, 2020 making it clear that no further adjournment will be granted.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA) COURT MASTER